ELODE
Electro-Osmosis Sludge Dehydrator
Advanced Solution for Sludge Treatment
35 years Field Know-how
www.BLUEWIN.kr   Sustainable growth enterprise
Version 2021/Jan
ELODE : 5 Key Point

22%  45% 100  49 51%
Note : Input sludge must be > 6% DS
 :  Optimal sludge condition for FINE-ELODE processing is with
conductivity of 2000 s – 8000 s
Dimension (m)
L x W x H
Model
Belt Width
(mm)
Throughput
@20% DS
(kg) Max
Energy
Consumption
(kw/h)
2.7 x 0.6 x 1.5 EODS-500 500 250 40~60
2.7 x 1.6 x 1.5 EODS-1000 1,000 500 80~120
2.8 x 2.6 x 1.6 EODS-2000 2,000 900 140 – 160
3.1 x 4.1 x 2.7 EODS-3000 3,000 1,250 190 – 220
Specification
www.BLUEWIN.kr   Sustainable growth enterprise
EODB – Beltpress Built-in type
Typical Example with BELO
Dryness
(% DS)
Wet Ton
(Unit)
1%  45% 100  2.22
Dimension (m)
L x W x H
Model
Belt
Width
(mm)
Throughput
@1~2% DS
(kg) Max
Energy
Consumption
(kw/h)
4.48 x 1.35 x 2.38 EODB-1000 1,000 7,800 80 – 120
4.58 x 2.56 x 2.38 EODB-2000 2,000 15,600 140 – 160
4.58 x 3.86 x 2.38 EODB-3000 3,000 23,000 190 – 220
Specification
Note : Optimal sludge condition for FINE-ELODE processing is with
conductivity of 2000 s – 8000 s
www.BLUEWIN.kr   Sustainable growth enterprise